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2016 Data
Ohio

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

2,767
6,122
8,077

48
7,258

46,152

$105,837,200
$365,144,800
$313,582,500

$3,275,200
$593,437,000

$1,022,803,700

$1,528,407,600
$3,177,324,500
$2,434,144,100

$30,270,300
$1,695,883,200
$3,182,254,100

Total 70,424 $2,404,080,400 $12,048,283,800

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

38,345
11,412

800
4,008
3,435
1,345
6,682
2,066
3,309

782
0

$1,135,245,600
$763,372,400
$43,899,000

$218,449,900
$283,216,400
$41,955,000

$448,258,100
$49,851,000

$275,273,400
$70,105,000

$0

$3,945,812,100
$1,457,893,100

$134,187,600
$1,044,896,600
$3,176,338,700

$111,886,600
$1,658,260,700

$133,511,400
$776,983,300
$130,248,900

$0
Total 72,525 $3,351,086,800 $12,697,115,300

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

839
24,393

701
6,783
2,655
7,496
3,117
8,957
1,777

674
819

$26,392,700
$1,279,340,500

$38,433,100
$369,376,200
$210,512,900
$247,921,100
$238,547,700
$208,926,100
$147,016,100
$59,211,000
$13,573,900

$91,443,400
$2,363,877,100

$120,269,300
$2,436,754,400
$1,693,069,100

$582,484,900
$1,105,034,500

$576,845,200
$416,060,000
$141,009,800
$35,785,700

Total 58,419 $2,851,279,200 $9,635,995,700

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 201,368 $8,606,446,400 $34,381,394,800

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $2,125,083,700
State Taxes $1,429,498,300 $112,954,800
Total Taxes $3,554,582,000 $112,954,800


