The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Ohio



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	2,767	\$105,837,200	\$1,528,407,600
Meat	6,122	\$365,144,800	\$3,177,324,500
Poultry	8,077	\$313,582,500	\$2,434,144,100
Hides, Skins and Offal	48	\$3,275,200	\$30,270,300
Wholesaling and Distribution	7,258	\$593,437,000	\$1,695,883,200
Retail Sales	46,152	\$1,022,803,700	\$3,182,254,100
Total	70,424	\$2,404,080,400	\$12,048,283,800

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	38,345	\$1,135,245,600	\$3,945,812,100
Business and Personal Services	11,412	\$763,372,400	\$1,457,893,100
Construction	800	\$43,899,000	\$134,187,600
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	4,008	\$218,449,900	\$1,044,896,600
Manufacturing	3,435	\$283,216,400	\$3,176,338,700
Retail	1,345	\$41,955,000	\$111,886,600
Transportation & Communication	6,682	\$448,258,100	\$1,658,260,700
Travel and Entertainment	2,066	\$49,851,000	\$133,511,400
Wholesale	3,309	\$275,273,400	\$776,983,300
Government	782	\$70,105,000	\$130,248,900
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	72,525	\$3,351,086,800	\$12,697,115,300

Induced Economic Impact			
_	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	839	\$26,392,700	\$91,443,400
Business and Personal Services	24,393	\$1,279,340,500	\$2,363,877,100
Construction	701	\$38,433,100	\$120,269,300
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	6,783	\$369,376,200	\$2,436,754,400
Manufacturing	2,655	\$210,512,900	\$1,693,069,100
Retail	7,496	\$247,921,100	\$582,484,900
Transportation & Communication	3,117	\$238,547,700	\$1,105,034,500
Travel and Entertainment	8,957	\$208,926,100	\$576,845,200
Wholesale	1,777	\$147,016,100	\$416,060,000
Government	674	\$59,211,000	\$141,009,800
Other	819	\$13,573,900	\$35,785,700
Total	58,419	\$2,851,279,200	\$9,635,995,700

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	201,368	\$8,606,446,400	\$34,381,394,800

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$2,125,083,700	
State Taxes	\$1,429,498,300	\$112,954,800
Total Taxes	\$3,554,582,000	\$112,954,800

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016